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J P M Draughting Limited
Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2014

Note

Current Assets

Debtors and prepayments
Cash at bank

Current liabilities
Creditors - short term

Net current assets

Net Assets

Caital and Reserves
Share Capital

Reserves

For the year ending 31st March 2014 the company was entitled to
exemption under Section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 relating to small companies.

31/03/2014
£ £
4,832
2,048
6,880
4,768
2,112
2,112
100
2,012
2,112

6,431

4,886

31/03/2013
£ £

3,871
2,560

1,545

1,545

100

1,445

1,545

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance

with Section 476 of the Companies Act 2006.

The director acknowledges his responsibilities in complying with the requirements of the
Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of its accounts.

These accoubts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to

companies subject to the small companies regime.

These financial statements were approved by the Board of Directors on 19th December 2014, and

were signed on their behalf by:

VA

Mr J P McElwee
Director



