J P M DRAUGHTING LIMITED

Abbreviated accounts for the

Year ended 31st March 2014

REGISTERED NUMBER 6225377

COMPANIES HOUSE

JPM Draughting Limited

Balance Sheet as at 31st March 2014

	Note	31/03/2014		31/03/2013	
		£	£	£	£
Current Assets					
Debtors and prepayments Cash at bank		4,832 2,048 6,880	_	3,871 2,560 6,431	
Current liabilities			_	3,.3.	
Creditors - short term		4,768		4,886	
Net current assets			2,112		1,545
Net Assets			2,112	=	1,545
Caital and Reserves					
Share Capital			100		100
Reserves			2,012		1,445
		 	2,112	=	1,545

For the year ending 31st March 2014 the company was entitled to exemption under Section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 relating to small companies.

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with Section 476 of the Companies Act 2006.

The director acknowledges his responsibilities in complying with the requirements of the Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of its accounts.

These accoubts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the small companies regime.

These financial statements were approved by the Board of Directors on 19th December 2014, and were signed on their behalf by:

Mr J P McElwee

McFlerse

Director